Race Date
August 09, 2024

Overall
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Name
Mason Stoeger
Christian Skaggs
Caleb Krischel
Myles Wedic
Griffin Hammers
Lewis Stasell
lan Thomas
Justin Swartz
Michael Scott
Alex Stoeger
John Roets
Sarah Dwiggins
Ken Endrizzi
Hudson Spangler
Chad Kuehnl
Patrick Koerner
Dylan Geiser
Abram Harezlak
Jack Geiser
Rebecca Neaterour
Tim Nagle
Mike Toohill
Edward Harezlak
Ryan Gochanour
Abe Nelson
Juan Leg
Hadleih Mitchey
Jim Bezely
Kris Newton
Macy Gochanour
Leigh Sharp
Lincoln Hammers
Clare Phillips
Nick Schmitt
Patrick Duffy
Hannah Schumachet
Aiden Haag
Gavin Dikeman
Jacob Zulz
Kelly Campbell
Charlene Hamann
Nicholas Jensen
Enrique Revelo
Michael Boehle
Hayden Martin
Mark Mannebach
Sophia Pierce

Results By Racing Expectations

City
Minonk IL
Wenona IL
Minonk 1L
Elwood IL
Oglesby IL
Morris IL
Minonk 1L
Toluca IL
Dana IL
Minonk 1L
Yorkville IL
Foley MO
Normal IL
Lacon IL
Normal IL
Bourbonnais IL
Goodfield IL
Wenona IL
Goodfield IL
Streator IL
Oglesby IL
Bloomington IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Oglesby IL
Minonk 1L
Spring Valley IL
Peru IL
Wenona IL
Decatur IL
Oglesby IL
Wenona IL
Bloomington IL
Streator IL
Toluca IL
Streator IL
Wenona IL
Toluca IL
Oglesby IL
Streator IL
Morris IL
Peoria IL
Cornell IL
Henry IL
Dekalb IL
Grabill IN

Wenona 5k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

691 20 M
715 21 M
1567 17 M
704 18 M
1545 16 M
687 31 M
699 31 M
696 39 M
752 20 M
689 52 M
679 53 M
1526 35 F
1530 63 M
684 12 M
1568 45 M
1564 62 M
1534 19 M
1547 12 M
1535 18 M
747 24 F
745 67 M
700 59 M
1548 48 M
1537 22 M
1589 10 M
741 58 M
729 12 F
1508 64 M
758 37 M
1536 16 F
735 54 M
1546 10 M
1595 18 F
680 54 M
1525 35 M
681 17 F
1539 15 M
718 12 M
714 40 M
1518 50 F
1544 51 F
1557 41 M
739 26 M
1510 65 M
1576 18 M
719 68 M
1597 24 F
1

OVERAL
Wenona
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-34
30-34
35-39
20-24
50-54
50-54
OVERAL
60-64
10-14
45-49
60-64
15-19
10-14
15-19
20-24
65-69
55-59
45-49
20-24
10-14
55-59
10-14
60-64
35-39
Wenona
50-54
10-14
15-19
50-54
35-39
15-19
15-19
10-14
40-44
50-54
50-54
40-44
25-29
65-69
15-19
65-69
20-24

Time Pace
15:49.4 5:06/M
16:36.1 5:21/M
18:19.0 5:55/M
18:35.4 6:00/M
18:41.8 6:02/M
19:30.7 6:18/M
20:12.4 6:31/M
20:13.8 6:32/M
20:21.7 6:34/M
20:27.8 6:36/M
20:49.6 6:43/M
21:06.8 6:49/M
21:14.8 6:51/M
21:28.1 6:56/M
21:37.5 6:59/M
21:59.3 7:06/M
22:20.0 7:12/M
22:23.8 7:13/M
22:32.7 7:16/M
23:15.6 7:30/M
23:18.7 7:31/M
23:27.3 7:34/M
23:29.3 7:35/M
23:30.4 7:35/M
23:36.2 7:37/IM
23:36.2 7:37/M
23:36.3 7:37/M
23:45.1 7:40/M
23:57.3 7:44/M
24:02.2 7:45/M
24:06.6 7:47/M
24:12.5 7:49/M
24:20.2 7:51/M
24:31.4 7:55/M
24:34.2 7:56/M
24:34.6 7:56/M
24:49.6 8:01/M
24:56.9 8:03/M
24:57.8 8:03/M
25:07.3 8:06/M
25:44.5 8:18/M
25:57.9 8:23/M
26:09.5 8:26/M
26:22.1 8:30/M
26:27.7 8:32/M
26:30.6 8:33/M
26:51.4 8:40/M

08/09/2024 08:23:07



Race Date
August 09, 2024

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Lincoln Spangler
Travis Spangler
Chloe Pierce
Patricia Keim
Kimberly Broyles
Thomas Smith
Lily Hartley
Nicole Kozak
Carley Sunken
Emily Tooley
Michaelene Testin
Alaina Sunken
Jersey Modro
Karen Kasperski
Christa Easi
Mary Beth Potthoff
Jeff Crone
Macey Modro
Scott Forrest
Eric Kutter
Jack Hall
Randy Pratt
Grayson McFall
Joseph Bezely
Janet Hall
Amber Heider
Julie Testin
Carol Pratt
Regina Martin
Tanner West
Thomas Blair
Linda Regnier
Lucy Frye
Laurie Baker
Joy Weide
Josh Alden
Gary Westefer
Carli Hovey
Drew Hook
Colleen Divora
Ronn Baker
Alannah Halley
Indiana Zulz
Jt Morse
Elin Harezlak
Waylon Perry
Janine Sobin

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Lacon IL
Lacon IL
Grabill IN
East Peoria IL
Streator IL
La Salle IL
Minonk
Streator IL
Magnolia IL
Toluca IL
Wenona IL
Lansing Ml
Minonk IL
Peru IL
Streator IL
Peru IL
Dana IL
Minonk 1L
Wenona IL
Normal IL
Ann Arbor MI
Hennepin IL
Toluca IL
Ladd IL

Ann Arbor MI
Peru IL
Wenona IL
Varna IL
Henry IL
Rutland IL
Peru IL
Wenona IL
Peru IL
Bloomington IL
Magnolia IL
Wenona IL
Chicago IL
Rutland IL
Wenona IL
Waco TX
Streator IL
Minonk 1L
Toluca IL
Tolucatoluca IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Spring Valley IL

Wenona 5k

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

685
686
1596
1563
1512
743
1551
1565
694
701
697
693
732
1561
1527
1598
725
733
757
756
1540
1600
1579
1509
1541
1553
1521
1599
1577
754
736
755
716
1505
705
1502
727
726
1555
1523
1506
1543
713
1588
1549
1594
683

9
37
20
68
55
54
11
39
12
17
20
35
13
59
48
65
40
11
50
39
17
55
10
61
53
37
27
64
46
12
64
59
16
58
58
30
68
29

8
42
76
16

8

8

9

7
62

M
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0-9
35-39
20-24
65-69
55-59
50-54
10-14
35-39
10-14
15-19
20-24
35-39
10-14
55-59
45-49
65-69
40-44
10-14
50-54
35-39
15-19
55-59
10-14
60-64
50-54
35-39
25-29
60-64
45-49
10-14
60-64
55-59
15-19
55-59
55-59
30-34
65-69
25-29

0-9
40-44
75-79
15-19

0-9

0-9

0-9

0-9
60-64

Time Pace
27:04.1 8:44/M
27:04.9 8:44/M
27:07.0 8:45/M
27:34.5 8:54/M
27:40.4 8:56/M
27:42.6 8:56/M
27:44.2 8:57/M
27:46.0 8:57/M
27:48.8 8:58/M
28:15.5 9:07/M
28:29.2 9:11/M
29:15.1 9:26/M
29:15.7 9:26/M
29:20.4 9:28/M
29:30.6 9:31/M
29:33.5 9:32/M
29:38.2 9:34/M
29:39.2 9:34/M
29:47.1 9:36/M
29:49.7 9:37/M
29:53.7 9:39/M
29:54.3 9:39/M
30:03.5 9:42/M
30:15.8 9:46/M
30:19.1 9:47/M
30:19.7 9:47/M
30:21.1 9:47/M
30:26.3 9:49/M
30:42.2 9:54/M
30:44.8 9:55/M
30:57.9 9:59/M
31:28.8 10:09/M
31:40.6 10:13/M
32:03.4 10:20/M
32:25.8 10:28/M
32:26.5 10:28/M
32:36.6 10:31/M
32:39.2 10:32/M
32:41.1 10:33/M
32:46.9 10:34/M
32:47.3 10:35/M
32:56.9 10:38/M
32:58.1 10:38/M
32:58.8 10:38/M
33:13.1 10:43/M
33:19.2 10:45/M
33:28.5 10:48/M

08/09/2024 08:23:07



Race Date
August 09, 2024

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Kelly Krebs
Katie Webster
Mollie Alden
Rosanne Abbott
Kerri Stoeger
John Pfaff
Dustin Crone
Steven Hortega
Scott Pickerson
Catherine Wise
Monica Gates
Bob Zeglis
Tom Rusciolelli
Richard Strack
Allie Middleton
Jordan Hall
Rhett Butler
Juli Butler
Kelly Wink
Hayden Marsinko
Levi MacKinson
Logan Haag
Ari Sobacki
Norah Dwiggins
John Steele
Isla Sobacki
Ellie Dwiggins
Jenna Moritz
Linda Walter
Mary Troglio
Karen Wenzlaff
Theresa Hart
Annie Kaiser
Pat Newhalfen
Mark Moroni
Kelli Bacon
Nora Nelson
London Dikeman
Rhonda Regguinti
Emily Zoid
Gregg Duckworth
Jaclyn DeRubein
Audrey Heilstedt
Joanne Bejster
Malachi Joyce
Nick Campagnolo
Darcy Welsh

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Wenona 5k

City
Tolucatoluca IL
Chillicothe IL
Wenona IL
Peru IL
Minonk IL
Pontiac IL
Bryan OH
Ottawa IL
Wenona IL
Sheridan IL
Plainfield IL
Spring Valley IL
Toluca IL
Tonica IL
Toluca IL

Ann Arbor Ml
Goodfield IL
Goodfield IL
Toluca IL
Cornell IL
Minonk IL
Streator IL
Lake Geneva WI
Foley MO

La Salle IL
Lake Geneva WI
Foley MO
Streator IL
Peru IL

Spring Valley IL
Georgetown TX
Peru IL
Neponset IL
Toluca IL
Wenona IL
Streator IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Sparland IL
Normal IL
Peru IL
Wenona IL
Henry IL
Malden IL
Spring Valley IL
Waco TX
Kingsport TN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1566 32 F

703 33 F
1503 30 F
1501 61 F

690 50 F

720 68 M

746 35 M

740 74 M

759 15 M

708 51 F
1533 27 F

710 69 M

753 73 M

751 70 M
1580 11 F
1542 20 F
1516 8 M
1515 43 F

707 33 F
1575 14 M
1574 9 M
1522 13 M

722 9 M

723 F

688 82 M

721 13 F

724 5 F
1583 15 F

748 72 F

750 66 F

738 66 F
1550 65 F
1560 35 F
1591 32 M
1586 44 M
1504 43 F
1590 F

760 9 F
1602 51 F

712 26 F
1524 69 M

749 38 F
1554 58 F
1507 58 F
1559 10 M
1517 40 M

706 72 F

3
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30-34
30-34
30-34
60-64
50-54
65-69
35-39
70-74
15-19
50-54
25-29
65-69
70-74
70-74
10-14
20-24
0-9
40-44
30-34
10-14
0-9
10-14
0-9
0-9
80-99
10-14
0-9
15-19
70-74
65-69
65-69
65-69
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
0-9
0-9
50-54
25-29
65-69
35-39
55-59
55-59
10-14
40-44
70-74

Time Pace
33:33.4 10:49/M
33:40.7 10:52/M
33:42.8 10:53/M
34:04.0 10:59/M
34:05.5 11:00/M
34:34.9 11:09/M
34:43.8 11:12/M
34:46.3 11:13/M
35:00.8 11:18/M
35:10.4 11:21/M
35:10.8 11:21/M
35:23.8 11:25/M
35:30.5 11:27/M
35:45.3 11:32/M
35:55.1 11:35/M
36:15.1 11:42/M
36:25.9 11:45/M
36:26.1 11:45/M
36:27.8 11:46/M
37:00.8 11:56/M
37.05.8 11:58/M
37:34.6 12:07/M
37:36.5 12:08/M
37:36.7 12:08/M
37:40.0 12:09/M
37:57.7 12:15/M
38:26.2 12:24/M
38:40.6 12:29/M
38:51.3 12:32/M
38:51.4 12:32/M
39:19.1 12:41/M
39:33.2 12:46/M
39:39.5 12:48/M
40:23.9 13:02/M
40:25.6 13:02/M
40:57.1 13:13/M
40:59.8 13:13/M
41:02.9 13:15/M
41:20.4 13:20/M
42:13.8 13:37/M
42:22.6 13:40/M
43:10.3 13:56/M
43:30.0 14:02/M
43:34.1 14:03/M
43:43.2 14:06/M
45:27.6 14:40/M
46:37.5 15:02/M

08/09/2024 08:23:08



Race Date
August 09, 2024

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Name
Chelsey Lenhausen
Anna Jones
Allie Kaminke
Marsha Zeglis
Evan Middleton
Cara Moroni
Kari MacKinson
Janice Studer
Jt Eberhardt
Denise Eberhardt
Kory Katkus
Eli Joyce
Chase Peach
Brittany Peach
Cole Jones
Lucy Lenhausen
Jenny Lenhausen
Ashley Lenhausen
Zoey Dye
Tracy Healy
Sandra Theobold
Marcus Sellers
Lexi Fuller
Samantha Sunken
Penny Fuller
Brianna Sellers
Stephanie Moore
Kristin Von Nordheim
Kinsley Jones
Kayla Jones
David Wise
Tina Broms
Alice Price
Kathy Jaegle
Tammy McCormick
Sam Morris
Kristina McCormick
Carol Spangler
Thiago Jones
Hank Boer

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Wenona 5k

City
Wenona IL

Streator IL
Spring Valley IL
Toluca IL
Wenona IL
Minonk 1L
Peru IL

New Lenox IL
Yorkville IL
Bloomington IL
Spring Valley IL
Flanagan IL
Flanagan IL
Streator IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Peoria IL
Minonk 1L
Wenona IL
Wenona IL
Dana IL
Minonk 1L
Dana IL
Minonk 1L
Streator IL
Streator IL
Sheridan IL
Peoria IL
Peoria IL
Peoria Heights 1L
Streator IL
Dana IL
Streator IL
Wenona IL

Streator IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1570
762
731
711

1581

1585

1573
692

1529

1528

1562

1558

1593

1592
717

1572

1571

1569
728

1552
698
742

1531
695

1532

1519

1582
702
734

1520
709

1511

1601

1556
737

1587

1578
730
761
744

9
32
31
69

8
38
37
68

6
57
48

6
32
30
12

9
a7

9
19
60
82
36
29
34
55
32
31
31

8
41
52
66
64
68
59
58
29
52

8
81
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0-9
30-34
30-34
65-69

0-9
35-39
35-39
65-69
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: 10-14

0-9
45-49
0-9
15-19
60-64
80-99
35-39
25-29
30-34
55-59
30-34
30-34

: 30-34

0-9
40-44
50-54
65-69
60-64
65-69
55-59

4: 55-59

@

12:
. 80-99

25-29
50-54
0-9

Time
46:44.1
47:27.3
47:41.6
47:45.6
47:57.9
47:58.7
47:59.0
48:16.1
48:37.3
48:38.3
50:28.9
51:27.5
51:46.7
51:46.8
52:03.2
52:52.8
52:53.5
52:53.6
53:08.4
53:08.5
53:31.3
53:41.3
53:44.4
53:44.5
53:44.7
53:45.3
53:45.4
53:45.8
54:23.4
54:28.3
54:43.3
55:24.7
55:24.8
55:25.0
55:25.2
59:13.7
59:30.8
59:37.1

1:08:50.5
1:12:35.8

08/09/2024 08:23:09

Pace
15:05/M
15:19/M
15:23/M
15:24/M
15:28/M
15:29/M
15:29/M
15:34/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
16:17/M
16:36/M
16:42/M
16:42/M
16:47/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:09/M
17:09/M
17:16/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:21/M
17:33/M
17:34/M
17:39/M
17:52/M
17:53/M
17:53/M
17:53/M
19:06/M
19:12/M
19:14/M
22:12/M
23:25/M



